
    200, Jalan Sultan, #01-09 Textile Centre, Singapore 199018 
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Day  Itinerary Meals 

1 Arrival-Bangkok Airport   
Meet at Bangkok International airport and transfer to hotel check in 
Free & Easy   

- 

2 Bangkok – Khaoyai  
Hotel Breakfast. Meet at lobby then transfer to Khaoyai. On route to Khaoyai visit to Saraburi 
Sunflower (Sunflower can see during Nov – Mar)   
Visit:  Farm Chockchai, Palio Khaoyai, PB Valley Khaoyai (include wine test), Pak Chong Night market  
Lunch & Dinner at local restaurant  

B 

L  
D 

3 Khaoyai – Bangkok  
Breakfast at hotel. Visit: The Secret Garden.  
After lunch transfer back to Bangkok. Shopping stop at GEM factory & honey, Four Face Buddha, 
shopping at Platinum Mall, Asiatique Riverfront (the biggest and first lifestyle project in Asia on the 
Chao Praya River). 
Lunch & Dinner at local restaurant 

B 
L  

D  

4 Bangkok – Departure  
Free & easy until transfer to Bangkok International Airport  

B 

 

Hotel  SIC  

Twin/Triple 

Private Tour  

Single Supp 
02 - 05 pax 06 - 10 pax CWB CNB 

3* Bangkok: Baiyoke Boutique/Metro Resort/Cintin 
Pratunam/P2 Boutique 
3* Khaoyai: Pino/Blue Sky Villa or similar class 

 

$433 
 

$595 
 

$382 
 

$310 
 

$206 
 

$100 

4* Bangkok: Eastin Makkasan/Asia/Furama Asoke/Vince 
Pratunam  
4* Khaoyai: Greeneary Resort or Similar class 
Remark: Mercure Makksan surcharge S$20 /room/night (01Nov-1Mar18) 

 

$458 
 

$737 
 

$403 
 

$337 
 

$225 
 

$92 

 

4* Bangkok: Centara Watergate/Arnoma Grand/Grand 
Diamond 
4*Khaoyai: Escape Khaoyai/U Khaoyai or similar class 
Remark: Arnoma Grand  surcharge S$20 /room/night (01Nov-31Mar18) 

 

$516 

$718 $449 $386 $246 $187 

 

 

Package includes Package excludes:  
 02 night’s accommodation at Bangkok + 01 night at Khaoyai  
 03 breakfast, 02 lunches, 02 dinner + Attraction 

 Airport – Hotel/Resort – Airport transfers  

English/Chinese speaking guide  
Thai insurance 

 Airfare & Airport taxes  

 Tipping for guide/Driver (S$3.00 per pax per day) 
 Optional Tour 
 Personal travel insurance  

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

4D3N BANGKOK – KHAOYAI  

Child Rate: 

 Child without bed: Child Ages from 03 to 08 years old only 
 

√ Valid till: 31 Dec 2018 
 

Flight optional:  

1) Air Asia  
2) Scoots 

3) Jetstar  

4) Thai Airways  

5) Singapore Airlines 

 

Flight schedule, air fare & airport taxes based on airlines website  
 
 


