

4D3N BANGKOK - KHAOYAI

Day	Itinerary	Meals		
1	Arrival-Bangkok Airport			
	Meet at Bangkok International airport and transfer to hotel check in			
	Free & Easy			
2	Bangkok – Khaoyai	В		
	Hotel Breakfast. Meet at lobby then transfer to Khaoyai. On route to Khaoyai visit to Saraburi	L		
	Sunflower (Sunflower can see during Nov – Mar)	D		
	Visit: Farm Chockchai, Palio Khaoyai, PB Valley Khaoyai (include wine test), Pak Chong Night market			
	Lunch & Dinner at local restaurant			
3	Khaoyai – Bangkok	В		
	Breakfast at hotel. Visit: The Secret Garden.	L		
	After lunch transfer back to Bangkok. Shopping stop at GEM factory & honey, Four Face Buddha,	D		
	shopping at Platinum Mall, Asiatique Riverfront (the biggest and first lifestyle project in Asia on the			
	Chao Praya River).			
	Lunch & Dinner at local restaurant			
4	Bangkok – Departure	В		
	Free & easy until transfer to Bangkok International Airport			

Hotel	SIC	Private Tour				Star alla Samar
	Twin/Triple	02 - 05 pax	06 - 10 pax	CWB	CNB	Single Supp
3* Bangkok: Baiyoke Boutique/Metro Resort/Cintin						* 100
Pratunam/P2 Boutique	\$433	\$595	\$382	\$310	\$206	\$100
3* Khaoyai: Pino/Blue Sky Villa or similar class						
4* Bangkok: Eastin Makkasan/Asia/Furama Asoke/Vince						
Pratunam	\$458	\$737	\$403	\$337	\$225	\$92
4* Khaoyai: Greeneary Resort or Similar class						
Remark: Mercure Makksan surcharge S\$20 /room/night (01Nov-1Mar18)						
4* Bangkok: Centara Watergate/Arnoma Grand/Grand		\$718	\$449	\$386	\$246	\$187
Diamond	\$516					
4*Khaoyai: Escape Khaoyai/U Khaoyai or similar class	φ510					
Remark: Arnoma Grand surcharge S\$20 /room/night (01Nov-31Mar18)						
Package includes		Package excludes:				

\checkmark 02 night's accommodation at Bangkok + 01 night at Khaoyai	 Airfare & Airport taxes 			
\checkmark 03 breakfast, 02 lunches, 02 dinner + Attraction	 Tipping for guide/Driver (S\$3.00 per pax per day) 			
✓ Airport – Hotel/Resort – Airport transfers	 Optional Tour 			
✓ English/Chinese speaking guide	 Personal travel insurance 			
✓ Thai insurance				

Child Rate:

• Child without bed: Child Ages from 03 to 08 years old only

 $\sqrt{\text{Valid till: 31 Dec 2018}}$

Flight optional:

- 1) Air Asia
- 2) Scoots
- 3) Jetstar
- 4) Thai Airways
- 5) Singapore Airlines

Flight schedule, air fare & airport taxes based on airlines website